
 

 
WHOM TO CONTACT DIRECTORY 

Our philosophy at Bais Yaakov Middle School is that student success requires communication and 

collaboration. Whenever you have any concern, your first point of contact should always be the teacher. 

Teachers who are informed about their students’ challenges will be more effective in resolving issues. Our 

teachers appreciate direct communication from parents. On Back-to-School Night, they will share with you 

the best way to contact them. 

 

If things are still not settled, your next contact should be a Grade Counselor/Coordinator of Students. 

They will help resolve the issue and/or direct you to the appropriate Administrator. Our administrative 

team collaborates on a regular basis in order to discuss and solutionize around any challenges our 

students are having. 

 

Please see the directory below for the contact information for our administrative team.  

5th and 6th Grade 
Mrs. Tzivi Stern Coordinator of Students tstern@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs. Tzipporah Freedman Assistant Principal 
Limudei Kodesh 

tfreedman@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs. Chani Gerstein Assistant Principal 
General Studies 

cgerstein@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs. Malka Yasnyi Coordinator 
Learning Center 

m.yasnyi@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs. Chana Felder Coordinator 
Tutoring 

cfelder@baisyaakov.net 

Rabbi Moshe Frohlich Principal rabbifrohlich@baisyaakov.net 

 

7th and 8th Grade 
Mrs. Devora Polsky Grade Counselor 

7th Grade 
dpolsky@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs. Raizy Kulik Grade Counselor 
8th Grade 

rkulik@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs. Chana Felder Coordinator of Students cfelder@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs. Brenda Sherman Assistant Principal 
Limudei Kodesh 

bsherman@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs. Gitti Horowitz Assistant Principal 
General Studies 

ghorowitz@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs. Malka Yasnyi Coordinator 
Learning Center 

m.yasnyi@baisyaakov.net 

Mrs.Chana Felder Coordinator 
Tutoring 

cfelder@baisyaakov.net 

Rabbi Moshe Frohlich Principal rabbifrohlich@baisyaakov.net 
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